
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nr.

13

113

16

44

2

7

76

63

66

89

33

119

9

84

74

041

09

10

143

91

Nome

LEANDRO DE ARAUJO

LEANDRO GUERRA

ESIO VICHIESE

ROBERTO AMARAL

HEITOR NOGUEIRA/F. MONIS

RICARDO DOMENECH

GUSTAVO MANDELLI

VALTER FERNANDES

EDUARDO FOLLE

GLAUCIO DORETO

DILSON PEREZ

MAURICIO GONCALVES

SIDNEI MAYNART/GIOVANI

RODRIGO DE CONTI

MACKLIN

JOAO R HARMEL

LUCIANO FOLLE

RAMON MATIAS

CRISTIAN KNORLOCH

HUGO DORIA

Classe

OPALA

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

FORÇA LIVRE

Pontos totais

40

35

32

25

18

15

11

6

6

6

4

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R1.

20

20

12

15

10

3

8

0

2

6

4

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

--

R2.

20

15

20

10

8

12

3

6

4

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

--

0

4a Etapa Campeonato LDA

Domingo

Geral Forca Livre

interlagos 4,309 Km

4a etapa Campeonato LDA
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